
ABHINAV BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL
CLASS 10 RESULT SESSION (2024-2025)

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS APPEARED - 67
TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED - 67

Toppers
Roll No Name Best Of 5 Percentage

12215448

12215483
12215478

ANSHU RAJ

SAMARTH JHANWAR
OISHEE MITRA

484
478
475

96.8
95.6
95

Overall Result Number  Of Students
90% and Above

80% to 89%
70% to 79%

14
19

21

60% to 69%
50% to 59%

10
3



Subject Name
ENGLISH

HINDI
MATHEMATICS (STANDARD)

RUPAK BHANDARY
ANSHU RAJ

ANSHU RAJ

SCIENCE
ANIKET SHAW
OISHEE MITRA

Percentage

SAMARTH JHANWAR

SOCIAL SCIENCE

DEBANGANA
CHOWDHURY

SOUMYAJIT BISWAS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SANJIBITA SAMUI

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE KANKO BISWAS

97
94

100

96
96

96

98

98
96

100

ABHINAV BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL
CLASS X SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS

SESSION 2024-2025


