

ABHINAV BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL

CLASS 10 RESULT SESSION (2024-2025)

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS APPEARED - 67

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED - 67

Toppers			
Roll No	Name	Best Of 5	Percentage
12215448	ANSHU RAJ	484	96.8
12215483	SAMARTH JHANWAR	478	95.6
12215478	OISHEE MITRA	475	95

Overall Result	Number Of Students
90% and Above	14
80% to 89%	19
70% to 79%	21
60% to 69%	10
50% to 59%	3

ABHINAV BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL

CLASS X SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS

SESSION 2024-2025

Subject	Name	Percentage
ENGLISH	RUPAK BHANDARY	97
HINDI	ANSHU RAJ	94
MATHEMATICS (STANDARD)	ANSHU RAJ	100
SCIENCE	ANIKET SHAW	96
	OISHEE MITRA	96
	SAMARTH JHANWAR	96
SOCIAL SCIENCE	DEBANGANA CHOWDHURY	98
	SOUMYAJIT BISWAS	98
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	SANJIBITA SAMUI	96
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	KANKO BISWAS	100